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
$3,799,000 3bd 2.5ba Sa Su 1-3
24332 San Juan Road Carmel
Sotheby's Int'l RE 404-401-8647
$3,850,000 3bd 3.5ba Sa 1-4
Santa Rita Street 2 SW of 5th Ave Carmel
The Agency 293-4878
$3,995,000 3bd 2ba Fr Sa 1-3 Su 2-4
Mission 2 NW of 11th Street Carmel
Sotheby's Int'l RE 920-7023 / 236-2268
$4,195,000 3bd 2ba Fr 1-3 Sa 4-7
SW Corner of San Carlos & 8th Ave Carmel
Sotheby's Int'l RE 521-5024
$4,495,000 3bd 3ba Sa Su 1-4
Mission 4 SW of 10th St Carmel
Coldwell Banker Realty 227-3914 / 206-0129
$4,500,000 3bd 3ba Sa 2-4 Su 1-3
Torres 6 NW of 8th Avenue Carmel
Compass 224-6353
$5,800,000 3bd 4.5ba Su 2-4
5462 Quail Way Carmel
Sotheby's Int'l RE 238-5535
$6,195,000 4bd 4.5ba Sa Su 2-4
7027 Valley Knoll Road Carmel
Sotheby's Int'l RE 710-1655

$6,850,000 3bd 3ba Sa 1-4
26360 Monte Verde St Carmel
Coldwell Banker Realty 206-0129
$8,995,000 3bd, 4.5ba Fri 2-4, Sa 2-4 & Su 1-4
2416 Bay View Avenue Carmel
Carmel Realty 333-6325
$9,700,000 3bd 3.5ba Sa Su 1-4
Casanova 8 NW of Ocean Carmel
Carmel Realty 915-7415
$10,137,000 4bd 3.5ba Sa 12-2 Su 1-3
2932 Cuesta Way Carmel
Monterey Coast Realty 277-5256
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ESCROWS
From page 4RE

Ann Albanese-Freeman 
DRE License: 01181084
Ranking Among the Top 7% of Sales Professionals
(831) 594-5939
realestateann@sbcglobal.net 
https://realestateann.com

Buy now before the golf memberships sell out! 

Build in the gated Santa Lucia Preserve

Tom Fazio Golf Course Community on this 

amazing lot with plans!

Call now!

Marina (con’t.)

18414 McClellan Circle — $1,080,000
James and Ilona Bate to Richard and Janet McGough

APN: 031-163-077

485 Marina Heights Drive — $1,328,500
The Sea Haven LLC to Kevon Wade and Marion Gautschi
APN: 031-279-005

Reservation Road — $60,000,000
Valle del Sol Properties and Carlos and Deborah Ramirez to 
Marina Station LLC

APN: 175-011-038/044/045/046

Monterey

476 Jackson Street — $799,000
John Kanalakis to Heather Welch and William Kollmeyer
APN: 001-568-009

1298 Second Avenue — $1,058,000
Gloria Souther to Alessia Buset and Federico Frangiamore
APN: 001-833-006

1780 Prescott Avenue — $1,150,000
Dan and Simona Counts to Umaima Merchant and Taher 
Khorakiwala
APN: 001-184-010

166 Seeno Street — $1,175,000
Gina Giammanco to Flint and Lori Calvin
APN: 001-361-014

606 Mar Vista Drive — $1,225,000
Yasunori and Mafumi Harigae to Jeremy Blalock and 
Diana Allen
APN: 001-422-009

17 Toda Vista — $1,285,000
Daniel and Kristin Flores to Janan and Robert Boheme
APN: 001-791-029

619 Oak Street — $1,389,000
Andy Maas and Rozalia Kasim to Suzanne Kahn
APN: 001-149-022

See MORE SALES page 18RE

$1,100,000 | 2 COTTAGES
This is a rare opportunity to own 2 legal units 
with separate utilities by the sea for the price 
of one! The main unit has 2 beds, 1 bath 
and the above unit is 1 bed, 1 bath. Located 
just a few blocks to the ocean, recreation 
trail, Fisherman’s Wharf along with famous 
restaurants and shops.

OPEN SATURDAY & SUNDAY 24
357 & 371 PARK AVE., MONTEREY 

2  C O T T A G E S  B Y  T H E  S E A   

LOCAL KNOWLEDGE & GLOBAL CONNECTIONS

BARBARA EADS
R E A L T O R

831.915.9771 
barbeads@cs.com
barbaraeads.com
DRE#01065285

Courtney Adamski
831.915.3913
www.CourtneyAdamski.com
CAdamski@CarmelRealtyCompany.com
Broker Associate | DRE#01444609

3 Beds, 3.5 Baths  ■  2,867 Sq. Ft.  ■  $6,995,000  ■  www.330717MileDrive3.com

Ocean Views, Steps to The Lodge
3307 17 Mile Drive #3, Pebble Beach

Open House Sunday 1-4PM

Compass is a licensed real estate broker 01527235 in the State of California and abides by Equal Housing Opportunity laws. All material presented herein is 
intended for informational purposes only. Information is compiled from sources deemed reliable but is subject to errors, omissions, changes in price, condition, 
sale, or withdraw without notice. No statement is made as to accuracy of any description. All measurements and square footages are approximate. Exact 
dimensions can be obtained by retaining the services of an architect or engineer. This is not intended to solicit properties already listed. 
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